38,800/- (Indian Rupees Thirty 

Eight Thousand Eight only) 

Schedule 2: For Installation, providing and fixing of 

concealed split ACs: Rs. 10,000/- (Indian Rupees Ten 

Thousand Only). 

Schedule 3: For Carrying out Electrical and Shifting 

Works: Rs. 17,000/- (Indian Rupees Seventeen Thousand 

Only) 

EMD must be submitted by means of 

Cheque/DD/NEFT/Bank Guarantee in favour of AI 

ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED, Account No. – 

00600310007523, IFSC Code – HDFC 0000060) payable 

at Mumbai.  

In addition to existing specified form (i.e.,

[...]

38,800/- (Indian 

Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Eight only) 

Schedule 2: For Installation, providing and fixing of concealed split ACs: Rs. 10,000/- (Indian 

Rupees Ten Thousand Only). 

Schedule 3: For Carrying out Electrical and Shifting Works: Rs. 17,000/- (Indian Rupees Seventeen 

Thousand Only) 

EMD must be submitted by means of Cheque/DD/NEFT/Bank Guarantee in favour of AI 

ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED, Account No. – 00600310007523, IFSC Code – HDFC 

0000060) payable at Mumbai.  

In addition to existing specified form (i.e., Cheque/DD/NEFT) mentioned above for submission of

[...]

The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 7,76,000/- (Indian Rupees Seven Lakhs 

Seventy Six Thousand).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 9,70,000/- (Indian Rupees Nine 

Lakhs Seventy Thousand).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 15,52,000/- (Indian Rupees Fifteen 

Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand). 

For Installation, providing and fixing of concealed split 

ACs: 

The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 2,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Two Lakhs).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 2,50,000/- (Indian Rupees Two 

Lakhs Fifty Thousand).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 4,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Four Lakhs). 

For Carrying out Electrical and Shifting Works: 

The bidder must have successfully completed similar kind of work 

over the last three years i.e. the current financial year and the 

last three financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 3,40,000/- (Indian Rupees Three Lakhs 

Forty Thousand).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 4,25,000/- (Indian Rupees Four 

Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 6,80,000/- (Indian Rupees Six Lakhs 

Eighty Thousand). 

Note:  

1. Supporting documents in form of work order or 

commissioning report along with performance certificate is 

to be submitted. 

2. Bidder can quote for one job and for all the job, however 

bidder has to submit separate work order for different jobs